Ultimate Solutions.
Intelligent Delivery.
TURBO SCRAPERS
BY RITMO
SIZE RANGE: 20MM-180MM
COMMENTS
The Ritmo TURBO scrapers are a compact and easy to use scraper that are available in all sizes from 20mm-
180mm. They can be used to scrape the ends of pipes and also long spigot fittings including stub flanges.

Also available in 3/4" up to 4" Imperial for Gas Pipe.
Size Range: 20-63mm:
Aluminium Body
Peeling & Facing Capability
Size Range: 75-180 mm:
Polypropylene Body - Lightweight
Peeling Capability Only
TECHNICAL FEATURES
ITEM CODE
WORKING
RANGE
PIPE THICKNESS
MIN ÷ MAX
SCRAPING
LENGTH MAX WEIGHT
TURBO 20 9970-0020T 20mm 2.3 ÷ 3.8 mm 45mm 0.4 Kg
TURBO 25 9970-0025T 25mm 2.3 ÷ 5.3 mm 45mm 0.5 Kg
TURBO 32 9970-0032T 32mm 2.3 ÷ 6.8 mm 45mm 0.6 Kg
TURBO 40 9970-0040T 40mm 2.3 ÷ 8.3 mm 55mm 0.8 Kg
TURBO 50 9970-0050T 50mm 2.3÷ 10.3 mm 55mm 1 Kg
TURBO 63 9970-0063T 63mm 2.3÷13.3 mm 55mm 1.3 Kg
TECHNICAL FEATURES
ITEM CODE
WORKING
RANGE
PIPE THICKNESS
MIN
SCRAPING
LENGTH MAX WEIGHT
TURBO 75 9970-0075T 75mm 4.5mm 90mm 0.9 Kg
TURBO 90 9970-0090T 90mm 5.4mm 99mm 1 Kg
TURBO 110 9970-0110T 110mm 6.6mm 100mm 1.2 Kg
TURBO 125 9970-0125T 125mm 7.4mm 100mm 1.3 Kg
TURBO 160 9970-0160T 160mm 9.4mm 125mm 1.7 Kg
TURBO 180 9970-0180T 180mm 10.6mm 125mm 1.9 Kg
Size Range: 20-63mm:
Size Range: 75-180 mm
WELLINGTON
17 Raiha Street, Porirua